FREE STANDING VEGA SERIES
AGER Vega Cabinets; designed for data centers, system rooms and telecommunication. They are the appropriate solu-
tion for your heavy equipment with strong structure and 1000kg loading capacity. They can be customized. Keeps your
servers safe by working smoothly with air conditioning, cable management and other intelligent system applications.
Colour Options
RAL7035 Light Gray RAL9005 Black
1www.ager.com.tr
www.ager.com.tr 2

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U6060XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 12U 600 600 679 50.7 57.9
AG-VG16U6060XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 16U 600 600 856 55.9 63.5
AG-VG20U6060XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 20U 600 600 1034 60.2 68.2
AG-VG22U6060XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 22U 600 600 1123 62.9 71.1
AG-VG26U6060XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 26U 600 600 1300 67.7 76.3
AG-VG32U6060XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 32U 600 600 1567 75.9 85.0
AG-VG36U6060XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 36U 600 600 1745 81.3 90.5
AG-VG42U6060XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 42U 600 600 2012 88.7 98.9
AG-VG45U6060XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 45U 600 600 2145 92.3 102.8
AG-VG47U6060XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 47U 600 600 2234 95.1 105.8
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U6080XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 12U 600 800 679 57.2 64.6
AG-VG16U6080XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 16U 600 800 856 63.0 70.9
AG-VG20U6080XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 20U 600 800 1034 70.6 76.2
AG-VG22U6080XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 22U 600 800 1123 73.6 79.2
AG-VG26U6080XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 26U 600 800 1300 75.7 84.8
AG-VG32U6080XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 32U 600 800 1567 85.0 94.9
AG-VG36U6080XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 36U 600 800 1745 91.1 101.4
AG-VG42U6080XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 42U 600 800 2012 98.7 109.7
AG-VG45U6080XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 45U 600 800 2145 102.9 114.3
AG-VG47U6080XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=800mm 47U 600 800 2234 115.9 127.9
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U6010XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 12U 600 1000 679 63,7 71,3
AG-VG16U6010XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 16U 600 1000 856 70,1 78,3
AG-VG20U6010XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 20U 600 1000 1034 81.0 84,2
AG-VG22U6010XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 22U 600 1000 1123 89.0 92.0
AG-VG26U6010XX-0000A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 26U 600 1000 1300 92.0 95.5
AG-VG32U6010XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 32U 600 1000 1567 104.3 108.7
AG-VG36U6010XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 36U 600 1000 1745 112.0 117.0
AG-VG42U6010XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 42U 600 1000 2012 122.0 127.9
AG-VG45U6010XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 45U 600 1000 2145 125.0 132.1
AG-VG47U6010XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 47U 600 1000 2234 127.0 133.1
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U6011XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 12U 600 1100 679 66,95 74,65
AG-VG16U6011XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 16U 600 1100 856 73,65 82.0
AG-VG20U6011XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 20U 600 1100 1034 86,2 88,2
AG-VG22U6011XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 22U 600 1100 1123 96,7 98,4
AG-VG26U6011XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 26U 600 1100 1300 100,15 100,85
AG-VG32U6011XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 32U 600 1100 1567 107,26 115,6
AG-VG36U6011XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 36U 600 1100 1745 112.0 117.0
AG-VG42U6011XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 42U 600 1100 2012 122.0 127.9
AG-VG45U6011XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 45U 600 1100 2145 125.0 132.1
AG-VG47U6011XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 47U 600 1100 2234 127.0 133.1
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U6012XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 12U 600 1200 679 70,2 78
AG-VG16U6012XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 16U 600 1200 856 77,2 85,7
AG-VG20U6012XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 20U 600 1200 1034 91,4 92,2
AG-VG22U6012XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 22U 600 1200 1123 104,4 104,8
AG-VG26U6012XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 26U 600 1200 1300 108,3 106,2
AG-VG32U6012XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 32U 600 1200 1567 110,52 112,68
AG-VG36U6012XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 36U 600 1200 1745 112.0 117.0
AG-VG42U6012XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 42U 600 1200 2012 122.0 127.9
AG-VG45U6012XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 45U 600 1200 2145 125.0 132.1
AG-VG47U6012XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=12      00mm 47U 600 1200 2234 127.0 133.1
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U8060XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 12U 800 600 679 58,5 65.0
AG-VG16U8060XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 16U 800 600 856 63,7 71.0
AG-VG20U8060XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 20U 800 600 1034 68,9 77.0
AG-VG22U8060XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 22U 800 600 1123 71.5 80.0
AG-VG26U8060XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 26U 800 600 1300 76.7 86.0
AG-VG32U8060XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 32U 800 600 1567 86.4 96.0
AG-VG36U8060XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 36U 800 600 1745 92.5 103.0
AG-VG42U8060XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 42U 800 600 2012 100.6 111.7
AG-VG45U8060XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 45U 800 600 2145 104.8 116.3
AG-VG47U8060XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=600mm 47U 800 600 2234 107.7 119.6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U8080XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 12U 800 800 679 65,05 76,75
AG-VG16U8080XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 16U 800 800 856 70,75 83,05
AG-VG20U8080XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 20U 800 800 1034 76,45 89,35
AG-VG22U8080XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 22U 800 800 1123 79.3 92.5
AG-VG26U8080XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 26U 800 800 1300 85 98.8
AG-VG32U8080XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 32U 800 800 1567 95.4 99.9
AG-VG36U8080XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 36U 800 800 1745 102 117.2
AG-VG42U8080XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 42U 800 800 2012 111 126.3
AG-VG45U8080XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 45U 800 800 2145 115 131.6
AG-VG47U8080XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=800mm 47U 800 800 2234 119 136.3
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U8010XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 12U 800 1000 679 71,6 88,5
AG-VG16U8010XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 16U 800 1000 856 77,8 95,1
AG-VG20U8010XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 20U 800 1000 1034 84.0 101,7
AG-VG22U8010XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 22U 800 1000 1123 87,1 105
AG-VG26U8010XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 26U 800 1000 1300 93,3 111,6
AG-VG32U8010XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 32U 800 1000 1567 104,4 122,65
AG-VG36U8010XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 36U 800 1000 1745 114 130,03
AG-VG42U8010XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 42U 800 1000 2012 133.0 151.7
AG-VG45U8010XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 45U 800 1000 2145 138.5 157.7
AG-VG47U8010XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm            47U 800 1000 2234 142.0 161.7
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U8011XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 12U 800 1100 679 74,87 94,37
AG-VG16U8011XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 16U 800 1100 856 81,32 101,12
AG-VG20U8011XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 20U 800 1100 1034 87,75 107,87
AG-VG22U8011XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 22U 800 1100 1123 91 111,25
AG-VG26U8011XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 26U 800 1100 1300 97,45 112,95
AG-VG32U8011XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 32U 800 1100 1567 100,18 115,5
AG-VG36U8011XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 36U 800 1100 1745 102.0 117.2
AG-VG42U8011XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 42U 800 1100 2012 111.0 126.3
AG-VG45U8011XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 45U 800 1100 2145 115.0 131.6
AG-VG47U8011XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm     47U 800 1100 2234 119.0 136.3
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(G
ro
ss
) (
kg
)
AG-VG12U8012XX-0000-A-YY 12U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 12U 800 1200 679 78,15 100,24
AG-VG16U8012XX-0000-A-YY 16U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 16U 800 1200 856 84,84 107,14
AG-VG20U8012XX-0000-A-YY 20U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 20U 800 1200 1034 91,5 109,15
AG-VG22U8012XX-0000-A-YY 22U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 22U 800 1200 1123 94,9 110,15
AG-VG26U8012XX-0000-A-YY 26U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 26U 800 1200 1300 101,6 111,16
AG-VG32U8012XX-0000-A-YY 32U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 32 U 800 1200 1567 103,48 114,1
AG-VG36U8012XX-0000-A-YY  36U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 36U 800 1200 1745 107,24 117.2
AG-VG42U8012XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 42U 800 1200 2012 111 126.3
AG-VG45U8012XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 45U 800 1200 2145 115 131.6
AG-VG47U8012XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager Vega Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 47U 800 1200 2234 119 136.3
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack